MKT-A capacitors

VISATZN

Foil Capacitors for professional crossovers, low loss and high power handling. Axial design. DC strength 250 V

(100 V for models 82 pF and 100 pF).

Art. No.

5419

5421

5423

5425

5427

5428

5429

5430

5431

5432

5433

5435

5437

5438

5439

5441

5443

Article

MKT-A 1,0 WF

MKT-A 1,5 WF

MKT-A 2,2 uF

MKT-A 3.3 uF

MKT-A 4.7 uF

MKT-A 5.6 WF

MKT-A 6.8 WF

MKT-A 8,2 uF

MKT-A 10 pF

MKT-A 15 pF

MKT-A 22 pF

MET-A 33 pF

MKT-A 47 pF

MKT-A 56 pF

MKT-A 68 pF

MKT-A 82 pF

MKT-A 100 pF

Technical Data

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

(DxL)8x 24 mm

(D xL)9x 30 mm

(DxL) 10 x 30 mm

(DxL) 14 x 30 mm

(DxL) 17 x 32 mm

(DxL) 17 x 32 mm

(DxL) 16 x 45 mm

(DxL) 16 x 45 mm

(DxL) 19 x 45 mm

(D xL)22 x 45 mm

(D x L) 27 x 45 mm

(D x L) 30 X 55 mm

(D x L) 33.59 X 55 mm

(D x L) 39 x 55 mm

(DxL) 41 x 60 mm

(D xL) 34 x 55 mm

(D x L) 38 x 56 mm
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